
No.150242/CS S-1/2022/CSS Dated: 17.01.2023

 Dr. SREEJIT C M 
Controller of Examinations

NOTIFICATION

    It is hereby notified that the result of IV Semester M.Ed. Degree Examination  (Faculty:
 Education )  of the School of Pedagogical Sciences (2020-22 batch) under Credit and
Semester system held in October 2022 is published on 13.01.2023

Copy to:
1. The Director, School of Pedagogical Sciences 
2. The PS to VC 
3. The PS to PVC 
4. The PA to Registrar 
5. The PA to CE 
6. P.R.O. 
7. Enquiry 
8. The Statistics Unit 
9. AR III (Exams) 
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മഹാ ാഗാ ിമഹാ ാഗാ ി    സസർർ കലാശാലകലാശാല
((െ ഡി ്െ ഡി ് &  & െസമെസമ ർ ർ സി ംസി ം ) )

വി ാപനംവി ാപനം  
150242/CS S-1/2022/CSS                                                                  17.01.2023                                                

        
     സ് ൾ ഓഫ ്െപഡേഗാഗി ൽ സയൻസസ ്2022 ഒേ ാബഒേ ാബർർ മാസം നട ിയ 2020-22
ബാ ിെ     നാലാം െസമ ർ എംഎം.എഡ്എഡ് ഡി ിഡി ി  പരീ െട (ഫാ ൽ ി എഡ േ ഷൻ)
താ ാലികതാ ാലിക  ാന ികാന ിക വെട േചർ . 
 

വിദ ാവിദ ാർർ ിക െടിക െട  എ ംഎ ം 
രജിരജി ർ ർ െച ത്െച ത്  ഹാജരായത്ഹാജരായത്  വിജയി ത്വിജയി ത്  

45 45 45 45 4343

  ാനപ ികാനപ ിക  
മമ

നന ർ ർ രജിരജി ർ ർ നന ർ ർ േപര്േപര്  സിസി..ജിജി..പിപി..എഎ. . റാ ്റാ ്//
െപാസിഷെപാസിഷൻ ൻ 

1. 112005 ANN MARY JACOB 8.40 ഒ  ്
2.
3.
4.

112009
112012
112017

AKHIL ABRAHAM
MEENU K BABY

ANJU K S
8.25 ര  ്

(BRACKETED)

5. 112007 DONA MARY JACOB 8.15 ്
6.
7.
8.

112003
112029
112031

STEPHY MARIA THOMAS
MINNA PIUS

ANJANA NAIR
8.10 നാല ്

(BRACKETED)

 9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

112010
112015
112018
112022
112034

DEEPA MARIAM JOSHUA
JYOTHIS JOY

MEENU KURIAKOSE
CHINJU JOY

DARLY THOMAS

8.05 അ  ്
(BRACKETED)

14.
15.

112037
112045

SIJO JOSEPH
MINU BRITTO 8.00 ആറ് 

(BRACKETED)
16. 112016 NIMISHA P U 7.95 ഏഴ് 
17.
18.
19.

112008
112011
112033

AKHILESH R NATH
DIVYA MOHANAN
TISHA ABRAHAM

7.90 എ  ്
(BRACKETED)

20. 112040 DIVYA RANI PIUS 7.85 ഒൻപത് 
21.
22.
23.

112002
112020
112038

ANISREE PRASANTH
GITHIN JOHN GEORGE

RESHMA LAL
7.80 പ  ്

(BRACKETED)

 
 

 
 േഡാ. ീജി  ്സി എം
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                                                                                          പരീ ാ കൺേ ാളർ
പകർ  ്
1. ഡയറ ർ, സ് ൾ ഓഫ് െപഡേഗാഗി ൽ സയൻസസ്
2.േ ാ  ്ഫയൽ
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MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
SCHOOL OF PEDAGOGICAL SCIENCES

150242/CS S-1/2022/CSS                                                                                                                                    17.01.2023

Provisional Statement of Result (Grades) of Candidates appeared for IV semester M.Ed.

(2020-22 Batch) Degree Examination October 2022 Under Credit and Semester System

Register
No. SPSMPC13 SPSMPC14 SPSMPC15 SPSMPC16 SPSMPC17 ELECTIVE SGPA

SGPA
GRADE CGPA

CGPA
GRADE

112001 B only B plus A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE24 B plus 7.60 B plus 7.35 B plus

112002 A only A only A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE24 B plus 8.20 A only 7.80 B plus

112003 B plus A only A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE24 A only 8.20 A only 8.10 A only

112005 A only A only A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE24 A plus 8.60 A only 8.40 A only

112006 B plus B plus A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE23 B plus 7.80 B plus 7.70 B plus

112007 B plus B plus A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE25 A only 8.00 A only 8.15 A only

112008 B plus B plus A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE18 B plus 7.80 B plus 7.90 B plus

112009 A only A only A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE25 A only 8.40 A only 8.25 A only

112010 B plus B plus A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE18 A only 8.00 A only 8.05 A only

112011 A only B plus A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE23 B plus 8.00 A only 7.90 B plus

112012 B plus A only A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE18 A only 8.20 A only 8.25 A only

112013 B only B only A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE24 B only 7.20 B plus 7.15 B plus

112014 B plus B plus A plus A only A plus SPSMPE19 A only 7.85 B plus 7.26 B plus

112015 B plus B plus A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE24 B plus 7.80 B plus 8.05 A only

112016 B plus B plus A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE25 A only 8.00 A only 7.95 B plus

112017 A only B plus A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE24 B plus 8.00 A only 8.25 A only

112018 B plus A only A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE23 B plus 8.00 A only 8.05 A only

112019 B plus B only A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE25 B plus 7.60 B plus 6.85 B only

112020 B plus B only A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE18 B plus 7.60 B plus 7.80 B plus

D
ra

ft 
#8

 o
f F

ile
 1

50
24

2/
C

S
 S

-1
/2

02
2/

C
S

S
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
  C

on
tr

ol
le

r 
of

 E
xa

m
in

at
io

ns
 o

n 
17

-J
an

-2
02

3 
06

:4
5 

P
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

1



112021 B plus B plus A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE25 A only 8.00 A only 7.70 B plus

112022 A only A only A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE26 B plus 8.20 A only 8.05 A only

112023 B plus B only A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE25 B plus 7.60 B plus 7.60 B plus

112025 B plus B plus A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE25 A only 8.00 A only 7.45 B plus

112026 B only B only A only A only A only SPSMPE19 B plus 7.00 B plus - F

112027 B plus A only A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE26 B plus 8.00 A only 7.65 B plus

112028 B plus B plus A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE18 B plus 7.80 B plus - F

112029 B plus A only A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE18 B plus 8.00 A only 8.10 A only

112030 B only B plus A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE26 B plus 7.60 B plus 7.00 B plus

112031 B plus A only A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE24 A only 8.20 A only 8.10 A only

112032 B plus B plus A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE25 A only 8.00 A only 7.25 B plus

112033 B plus B plus A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE23 B plus 7.80 B plus 7.90 B plus

112034 B plus B plus A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE24 B plus 7.80 B plus 8.05 A only

112035 B plus B plus A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE25 A only 8.00 A only 7.75 B plus

112036 B plus B plus A only A only A plus SPSMPE20 A only 7.70 B plus 7.58 B plus

112037 B plus B plus A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE18 B plus 7.80 B plus 8.00 A only

112038 B plus B plus A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE18 B plus 7.80 B plus 7.80 B plus

112039 B plus B only A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE19 B plus 7.60 B plus 7.10 B plus

112040 B plus B plus A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE23 B only 7.60 B plus 7.85 B plus

112041 B plus B only A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE19 B plus 7.60 B plus 7.30 B plus

112042 B plus B only A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE25 B plus 7.60 B plus 6.90 B only

112043 B plus B only A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE25 B plus 7.60 B plus 7.20 B plus

112044 B plus B only A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE25 B plus 7.60 B plus 7.60 B plus

112045 B plus A only A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE26 B plus 8.00 A only 8.00 A only

112046 B only B only A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE19 B plus 7.40 B plus 7.25 B plus

112047 B plus B only A plus A plus A plus SPSMPE19 B only 7.40 B plus 7.15 B plus
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SPSMPC13 Context and Challenges of Middle and Secondary Education (Core, 4)

SPSMPC14 Policy Perspectives and Innovations in Teacher Education (Core, 4)

SPSMPC15 Field Internship- 1 (Core, 3)

SPSMPC16 Field Internship- 2 (Core, 3)

SPSMPC17 Field Immersion (Core, 2)

SPSMPE18 Emerging Practices in Secondary Education for Professionalising- English Education (Elective – 4)

SPSMPE19 Emerging Practices in Secondary Education for Professionalising- Malayalam Education (Elective – 4)

SPSMPE20 Emerging Practices in Secondary Education for Professionalising- Hindi Education (Elective – 4)

SPSMPE23 Emerging Practices in Secondary Education for Professionalising- Mathematics Education (Elective – 4)

SPSMPE24 Emerging Practices in Secondary Education for Professionalising- Science Education (Elective – 4)

SPSMPE25 Emerging Practices in Secondary Education for Professionalising- Social Science (Elective – 4)

SPSMPE26 Emerging Practices in Secondary Education for Professionalising- Commerce Education (Elective – 4)

Dr. SREEJIT C M
Controller of Examinations
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